
W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W W W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W W

W

W

W

W

W
W

WW

W

W
W

W

W
W

W

WW

W
W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W
W

WW

W
W

W

W
W

W

W W W

W
W

W

W W

W

W

W

W

W

W W W

W

W

W

W

W

W

S

S

S S

S

S
S

S

S S S

S

S S S S
S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S
S

S

S
S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

SSSSS

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S

SS

S

S
S

S

S

S
S

S
S

S

S

S

S
S

S
S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S S

S

S

S

S

S S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S S

S

SS

S
S

SS

S
S

S
S

S

S S

S

S S S S

S
S

S
S

S S

S

S

S

S

S S S S S S S S

S
S

S
S

SSSSSS

S

S

S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S

S

S

S

SCH SCH

SC
H

SC
H

S C
H

SC
H

SC
H

S C
H

SC
H

SC
H

SC
H

SC
H

SC
H

SC
H

SC
H

F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

FFFFFFFFFFFFFFF

F F F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F
F

F

F

F F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F F F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F

F F F F F F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

FFF

LF
LF

LF LF LF
LF LF

LF LF LF LF

LF
LF

LF
LF

LF LF LF

LF
LF

LF
LF

LF
LF

LF
LF

LF
LF

LF
LF

LF LF LF

LF

LF LF LF
LF LF

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

! ! ! !

!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!!!

!
!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!!!!!!!

!
!

!

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!!!!!!!!!!!
!!!!!!!!!!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!!!!!!!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

HAM-LAN-2
N 993,846
E 429,131

TOWN OF HAMBURG

TO
WN

 O
F 
HA
MB

UR
G

TOWN OF HAMBURG

TOWN OF HAMBURG

V-17
6

RES AREA FRES AREA G

(E
RIE

 L
AC
KA
WA
NN
A 
RA
ILR

OA
D)

(E
RIE

 R
AIL
RO
AD
)

((2

((1

((2 ((3

((5

((6

((7((8

((9

((6

(12

(3

(11

3

53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66

73

74

75

76

7778

79

80

81

8283

84

85

86

8788

89

90

91

92

126 127 128 129 130 131 132 133 134 135 136 137

138 139

142143

145146147148149150151152153154155156157

1
28

29
30

31

33

34

35

36

37

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

1 2 3

1

23

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

3445

46

47

48

49

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

35
36

37

38

39

40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

93

94

95

96

9798

99

100

101

102103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113 114 115 116

117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125

159160161162163164165166167168169170171

172

173

174

16

17

18

19 20 21 22

232425

35

1234567

8

9

10

11

12

28

29

101

102

103

104

105

106 107 108 109 110 111 112

219220

221 222

226227228

HAMBURG VFW POST 517 HAMBURG LODGE 992

CO
UN
TY
 O
F 
ER
IE

CO
UN
TY
 O
F 
ER
IELOYAL ORDER

OF MOOSE

VILLAGE OF
HAMBURG

1 2 3 52 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1

1

2 3 4 5 6

7

8

9

10

11

1213141516

17

18
19

20
21

1 2 3 4

5

6

7

8

910111213

14

15

16

17

18

1

26

27

28

1

25

26
27

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23 24

25
26

2728
29

1 2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20.1
20.2

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

2

3

4

5

6

7.1

7.2

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16 17

18

19 20 21 22 23

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

151617

18
19

20
21

22

232425262728

29

30

31

32
33

3435361 2 3 5 6 7 8

9

10

11

12

13

1415161718192021

22

23.1

24.1

25

26

27

1

2

4567

8

9

10
15

16

17

18

1920212223
24

25
26

27
28

29

30

1
2

3
4

5.1

6.1
7

12

13

1.2

2

3

4

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

121314

3

4

5

6 7 8 9

10111213141516

17

18

19

20

21

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1.1
 A
(C
)

1.4 A(C) 1.3 A(C)

MC 1213

MC
 1
21
3

MC 1213

MC
 1
21
3

HAMBURG ADDITION HAMBURG ADDITION

MC 1213

MC 1213

MC
 1
21
3

MC
 1
21
3

MC 1213

MC
 1
21
3

MC
 1
21
3 MC
 1
21
3

MC 1213

MC
 1
21
3

MC 1213

MC 1213

MC
 1
21
3

MC 1213

HAMBURG ADDITION

HAMBURG ADDITION

HA
MB

UR
G 

AD
DI
TIO

N

HA
MB

UR
G 

AD
DI
TIO

N

HA
MB

UR
G 

AD
DI
TIO

N

HA
MB

UR
G 

AD
DI
TIO

N

HAMBURG ADDITION

HA
MB

UR
G 

AD
DI
TIO

N

PL
EA
SA
NT
 S

UB
DI
VIS

IO
N

PL
EA
SA
NT
 S

UB
DI
VIS

IO
N

ME
AD
OW

 R
UN

ME
AD
OW

 R
UN

ME
AD
OW

 R
UN

ME
AD
OW

 R
UN

ME
AD
OW

 R
UN

BL
AC

KM
ER
 S
UB

DI
VIS

IO
N

FOREST GLEN

GU
GI
NO

 S
UB

DI
VIS

IO
N

GU
GI
NO

 S
UB

DI
VIS

IO
N

HAMBURG ADDITION

HA
MB

UR
G 

AD
DI
TIO

N

HA
MB

UR
G 

AD
DI
TIO

N

HA
MB

UR
G 

AD
DI
TIO

N

HA
MB

UR
G 

AD
DI
TIO

N

HAMBURG ADDITION

HAMBURG ADDITION

MC 2200

MC 2200

MC
 2
20
0

MC
 2
20
0

MC
 2
20
0

MC
 2
20
0

MC
 2
20
0

MC
 2
20
0

MC
 2
07
4

MC
 2
07
4

MC 2074

MC
 2
07
4

MC
 2
07
4

MC 2074

MC
 2
07
4

MC
 2
22
8

MC
 2
22
8

MC
 2
22
8

MC
 2
60
1

MC
 2
60
1

MC 2601

MC 2601

MC 2126

MC
 2
12
6

MC
 2
12
6

MC
 1
21
3

MC 1213

MC
 1
21
3

MC
 1
21
3

MC 1213

MC 1213 MC 1213

MC 1213

MC 1213

MC
 1
21
3

BL
OC

K 
10

BL
OC

K 
10

MC 2126

FOREST GLEN

FO
RE
ST
 G

LE
N

FO
RE
ST
 G

LE
N

RAV
ENW

OOD
 PA

RK 
EAS

T P
HAS

E II

BLOCK 4

BL
OC

K 
9

BL
OC

K 
8

MC 2074

MC
 2
07
4

MC
 2
07
4

MC
 2
29
1

MC
 2
29
1

MC
 2
29
1 MC
 2
43
7

MC 1401

MC 1401

MC
 1
40
1

MC
 1
40
1

LAKEWAY

LAKEWAY

1.1

¼(75
¼(24

!(513

!(513

!(104

!(104

!(513

K ST

SU
NS

ET
 D

R

KE
NT
ON

 P
L

BR
OO

KW
OO

D 
DR

BYRD DR

MA
RV
IN 

CT

CO
LV
IN
 A
VE

AN
DE
RS
ON

 P
L

(ELMWOOD AVE)HIGHLAND AVE

NORWOOD AVE

(NIMS RD)

CHU
RCH

 ST

(M
CC

LO
SK

EY
 D

R)
SU

NS
ET
 D

R

BR
OO

KW
OO

D 
DR

ME
AD
OW

 R
UN

MI
LF
OR

D 
ST

PLEASANT AVE

OA
KL
AN
D 

PL

DO
NA
LD
 P

L

HIGHLAND AVE

NORWOOD AVE

(55' WIDE)

(WIDTH VARIES)

(5
0' 

WI
DE
)

(6
6'
 W

ID
E)

(49.50' WIDE)

(49.50' WIDE)

(5
5'
 W

ID
E)

(5
0'
 W

ID
E)

(5
0'
 W

ID
E)

(50' WIDE)

(50' WIDE)

(5
0'
 W

ID
E)

(6
0'
 W

IDE
)

(5
0'
 W

ID
E)

(5
0'
 W

ID
E)

(50' WIDE)

(5
0'
 W

ID
E)

ROAD

TOWN OF HAMBURG

VILLAGE OF HAMBURG

VILLAGE OF HAMBURG

VIL
LA
GE
 O

F 
HA
MB

UR
G

(ENGLEWOOD AVE)

(H
EA
TH
 S
T)

(E
RIE

 L
AC
KA
WA
NN
A 
RA
ILR

OA
D)

(E
RIE

 R
AIL
RO
AD
)

(E
RIE

 L
AC
KA
WA
NN
A 
RA
ILR

OA
D)

(E
RIE

 R
AIL
RO
AD
)

CA
RR
IE 

FE
LD
MA
N 
TR
AC
T

((11

((3

((10

(3

(3

(3
(11

(4

1 2 3 4 5 6

32

33

34
35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58

2

4 6 "PARCEL B" 16 18 20 22 24 26

1

10 11 12 13 14

A1

3

13 15 17 19 21 23

19 20 21 22
31

32

33

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131155

156

157

158

159

160161162

163

164219

222

223224

HAMBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HAMBURG CENTRAL

HAMBURG CENTRAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 1

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 1

HAMBURG VFW POST 517 HAMBURG LODGE LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE

CO
UN
TY
 O
F 
ER
IE

1

2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

17

19

20

212223242526272829303132
33.1

35

36

37

1.1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

16

11.1

12

1.1

1.211.22

2

3.11

4.111

4.21

6.11

101112131415161718192021

23

24.1

27

28

1

2

3

4.1

5.11

6 7.1

10

11

14

15

16

17

18

19

20.1

21.1

23

7

9.7 A(C)2.3 A(C)

1.27 A(C)

4.4 A(C)

1.19 A(C)

6.6 A(C) 8.5 A(C)
10 A

13.22 A(C)

2.7
 A
(C
)

2.20 A(C)

OCKLER SUBDIVISION

OCKLER SUBDIVISION PART 2

OCKLER SUBDIVISION

STALEY SUBDIVISION PART 1 BLOCK B

MC
 1
35
9

MC 1359

MC
 1
35
9

MC
 1
35
9

MC 1359

MC
 1
35
9

MC
 1
35
9

MC 2243

MC
 2
24
3

MC
 1
87
7

MC 1877

ALBERT G STALEY SUBDIVISION PART 1

C A FUCHS SUBDIVISION

MC 1877

MC
 1
87
7

MC 1877
MC 1331

MC 1331

MC 1331

MC
 9
87

MC
 9
87

LAKEWAY

LAKEWAY

LA
KE
WA

Y

MC 1401

MC 1401

3.0 A(C)

7.21
14.42 A(C)

¼(75

¼(75
2.78 A(C)

11 12 13 14

29 30 31 32

1 2 3 4
48 47 46 45 44 43 425 6 7

15 16 17
33 34 35

18
19

20
36
37
38

39
40

41
10

9
8

FRANKLIN PARK SUBDIVISION MC 3218

MC
 3
21
8

MC
 3
21
8

FR
AN
KL
IN
 P

AR
K 

SU
BD

IVI
SI
ON

MC
 3
21
8

FR
AN
KL
IN
 P

AR
K 

SU
BD

.

MC 3218

MC
 3
21
8

FR
AN
KL
IN
 P

AR
K 

SU
BD

IVI
SI
ON

CONSERVATION & PASSIVE RECREATION AREA

7.71 A(C)

OCKLER AVE

CO
LV
IN
 A
VE

OA
KL
AN
D 

PL

LEGION DR

FRANKLIN ST

STALEY DR

CA
MP
 R
D

(50' WIDE)

(5
0'
 W

ID
E)

(5
0'
 W

ID
E)

(55' WIDE)

(49' WIDE)

(66' WIDE)

(W
IDT
H 
VA
RIE

S)

VIL
LA
GE
 O

F 
HA
MB

UR
G 

SE
WE

R 
DI
ST

VILLAGE OF HAMBURG SEWER DISTRICT

VILLAGE OF HAMBURG SEWER DISTRICT

VILLAGE OF HAMBURG WATER DISTRICT

TO
WN

 O
F 
HA
MB

UR
G 

WA
TE
R 

DI
ST

VILLAGE OF HAMBURG WATER DISTRICT

50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 75 75

50 50 50 50 50 50

50
50

50

505050

52
.5
0

57
.3
5

54
.9
2

54
.9
3

60 90
150

150

150

150
100 50 75 75

7575 505050

50
50

50
50

58
.2
0 83
.2
0

62
.5
0

62
.5
0

150

150

150

150

150
80

164.91

164.65

180.52

15
0

165.80

166.04

166.28

113.53

72
.2
4

72
.2
4

72
.2
4

78
75

71
.5
8

126.47

126.47
186.47

185

197.96
94.5 102.80

14
8.
09

60

22
2.
80

23
2.
5

72
72

185
115 70

55

73.41

34
.4
2

67

10
9.
10 14
3.
52

17
4.
42

41
5.
80

31
8

27
6.
50

53
.7
5(
S)

15
8.
0(
S)

165
.91

204

70

70

70

121.41

136.2
6

185
.39

119.80
98.61

97

93.6085.60

14
0

116.33

12
5.
9511
0(
S)13

1.6
1

14
0

80
.5
7

82
.4
5

75
.4
2

119.62

130.81

147.7390
57.73

12
2.
43

13
3.
59

15
7.
48

98.19
195.47

189.60

10
5

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

184

181

178.20

74
74

74
74

74
74

74
74

74
74

74
74

74
74

74

115.99

115.85

115.71

115.57

115.43

115.29

115.15

115.01

114.87

114.74

114.60

114.46

114.32

114.18

114.04
90
.0

206.0

201.8

195.10

194.27

187.22
101.57 85.65

11
0.
0(
S)

15
10
4.
70

18
4.
25

18
6.
68

19
1.
68
 C

L

12.954.88(S)

63.0

92
.6
5(
S)

98(
S)

10
5(
S)

44
.0

15
0.
6 
CL

14
2.
9 
CL

20
3.
4 
CL

78
(S
)

98(
S)

12
1.
2

148
.4

170
(S)

18
8.
10

50
(S
)1

8(S
) 122(S)

137.95 60
.0
(S
)

75.95 62

10
5.
42
 C

L
13
8.
35

22
3.
29
 C

L
22
3.
35
 C

L

22
4.
75
 C

L
26
0.
0(
S)

26
0.
0(
S)

27
8 
CL

178.50

29
7(
S)

105.36

80.06

71.55
98.19 CL36

.6
6

103.89 CL

42

200 
CL 6088.62
80.63

691
.7
0 10
4.7

5

17
5 17

5

46
1.
98

48
8 
CL 52
5.
60
 C

L

51
5.
40
 C

L
15
5 
CL

16
2 
CL

40.07

12
4.
75
 C

L

54 54 51.64

12
4.
75
 C

L

37
.2
5 159.64

136.28176.3538
.6
0

62
.8
4

154.46
124.06

91
.8
5

90.81

149.61

162.03

161.04

162.66

87.66 44 31

14
1.
73
 C

L

15
0.
75
 C

L

33
312.84 CL
278.80(S)

226.90(S)

178.8

217.2(S)

50
10
0

15
0

50.90 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50100

150

150 150

150
50 50 50 50 50

50
50

50
50 50

50
50

50

50 50 50 50 50

61
.5
0

61
.5
0

60
271.66(S)

200

200

185.4(S)
186.9(S)

14
5

14
4.
5

1.5

55
.5

84 63.90

29

82
.1
0

62.70
72.70

7.75(S)

68
.0
5

102.90
49.74

16
3.
97

16
4.
30

50

10
0

18

64
.8
0

150
168

168

40
60

3.17

11
8.
05

55.0(S)

25

21
0(
S)

65

20
0

77

28
2.
10

28
1.
90

20
0

70 25

20
0

50 50 50

15
0

50

50
50

50

50 50 50
150

150
200

200
150

150

75

21
3.
20

15
0

63
.2
0

207.45

207.45(S)
211.45

207.90

207.9

207.9

11
3

11
3

10
4

10
0

10
0

10
0.
0

83
.0

83
.4

83
.4

83
.4

83
.4

83
.4

84
.9
415

4.
94

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
72
.3
9

105

12
0

135

80
11
3

11
2.
50

11
2.
50

80

43

60

135.20

135.20
150

11
0

141.67

75
75

75
.9
6

113.90
113.90

113.76

113.62
178.20

113.47

115.74

115.60

115.46

115.32

115.18

115.04

114.90

114.76

114.61

114.53

114.36

114.22

114.08

113.93

113.77

113.13
113
113.69

16.23

88
.9
3

33

144(S)

50
.0
(S
)

15
0.
0

50

50

113.53

65
.7
4

11
6.
57

107.50

79.60
168.15

141.38

70 70 70 7575120.76 130.43

12
0

12
0

11
6.
18

11
0.
18

11
0

11
0

207.90
110

110

90

100112

18
0

92.63184.16

17
6.
61

48.94

23
4.9
1

16
3.
24

16
1.
16

16
0.
71

166.9
2

148.56

150.15

10
0.
01

12
6.
43

85.46

110.05

118.23

120

70
70

70
62
.6
0

72
.8
6

90

161 161

51
6.
37

167.0(S) 67.75 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50150 100 100 10075 75 110 90 60 133.50

50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 75 75

15
015
0

50 50 50 50 50 50

50
50

50

505050

50
50

50
52
.5
0

58
.1
0

54
.5
5

54
.5
5

60 90

15
0

15
0

15
0

15
0

100 50 75 75

7575 505050

50
50

50
50 50

58
.9
0

82
.4
5

62
.5
0

62
.5
0

15
0

15
0

15
0

15
0

75
75

82
.2
0

80 66.40

165.49

15
0

75
75

75
75

165.56(S)

150

143.29

112

19
7.
12

72
30
.7
6

43
.2
7

59.52
65

94
.7
9

13
2.
76

67

113
76.50

90.5(S)
75.6(S)

10.0

12
0.
45
 C

L
38
.0(
S)

20.0(S)

47.0(S)

72.77
70

70
70

78
.4
3

61
.7
3

90

62
62

62

62
62 8016.46

15
7.
29

61
.7
3

53
.6
7

62
70

66
.9
1

90

100

107.0

19
3.
29

10
5.
16

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0.
02

74
74

74
74

74
74

74
74

74
74

74
74

74
74

74

90
.0

11
0.
3(
S)

15.02

10.64

94
.3
6

17
9.
19
 C

L

37.25 CL

34 CL(S)

55(S) 92.4
 CL

70.0
 CL

12
.0
 C

L

118
.21 

CL

151
.75 

CL

62 CL27.43 CL
38.95 CL

223.41 CL 179.40 CL 87.50 CL

28
0.
50
 C

L

22
6.
34

29
7(
S)

71(S) 156.63(S)

65
.2
4(
s)

40
.8
8

14
4.6

823
0.9

4

11
2.1

11
3.8

9
11
0.1

15
0 
CL

60
 C

L
76

90

71

55
55

90

92.9
5 C

L
89.43 CL 58 CL 54 CL 54 CL 102 CL

13
4.5

3 
CL

70

65

55
20
.1
1

25.38

48
.2
7

60
.09

60
.01

60
.10

55

86
.36

14.30

13
5 
CL

16
7 
CL

36.14 58 CL 75 CL 71(S)
9.75

10
6.0

7

21
8.0

7

167.0(S)

70
.0
0

10
0

49
.5
0

11
1.0

(S
)

15
0

47.8 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50100

15
0

15
0

15
0

15
0

50 50 50 50 50 50

50
50

50
50 50

50
50

50

50 50 50 50 50 50

60
.8
0

62
.2
5

130.40(S)

80
(S
)

69
(S
)

61
.0

60

30.5

50.6568125.0(S)

90
60

45
.3
5(
S)

6565.3 70 75 50 50

15
0

50
50

50
50

50 50 507575

15
0

62
.5
0

10
0.
15

10
7.
92

11
3

10
4

10
0

83
.0

83
.4

83
.4

83
.4

83
.4

83
.4

8040.43

90

210.90

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

70
70

73
.0
9

71
.7
0

10
5.
09

23.
48

23.4
8

23.65 23.62

90.09

10
4.
92

119.92

80
87

11
3

11
2.
50

11
2.
50

60
20

94
.9
4

135.37126.12

95
.1
0

75
75

75
.2
9

58
.7
4

11
.2
6

74
74

74
74

74
74

74
80

40
90

75
75

75
93
.4
1

16.28

23
81
.6
4

8.
36

CL

86
.2
(S
)

82
10
3

72
.8
7

75
.1
7

22.48105.19(S)

80
69
.6
5

65
.6
6

23.5
6

70 75

10
9.
74

21.59 82.15 70.14 10.07 65.21 15 55 115.06 23.
50

95
.0
6

110

110

90

10052

94.25

12
0

18
0

6213
65

65

16
0.
16

10
0

45
.5

20

70
70

80
37
.8
2

32
.1
8

70
70
.4
0

18.27

61

34
9.
83

80.0

68
.6

12
7.
88

27

85
40

33

32.0(S)

38.
0(S
)

12
6.
55

45

81
.9
0(
S)

12
6.
72

81
.5

10
0

244.7(S)

199.16(S)

64 64 100 10050 50 50 50 50

18
1.
5

100 100 10050 65 54 5452 75

90.75

16
1.
5

154.27

145.70
147.50

14.14

209607590909090909090909090311.8(S)
344.18 

16
1.
95

16
1.
98

16
2

16
2 16
2.
03

16
2.
06

16
2.
08

16
2.
11

16
2.
13

16
2.
16

16
2.
18

16
2.
29

16
2.
30

16
2.
32

36
5.
66

284.37

13
7.
56

186.04 

159.95 

60

223.25(S) 80 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

17
5

72

17
9.
39

17
9.
36

90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

17
9.
43

17
9.
47

17
9.
51

17
9.
55

17
9.
59

17
9.
63

17
9.
67

17
9.
71

17
9.
76

17
9.
81

12
0.
0(
S)

454.0(S) 296.26

33
.74199.588
.1
6

348.8

13
5.
0

10
3.
93

20
0.
0

22
0.
16

20
9.
41

100297.23

234.95
134.95 50.0 50.0(S)

16
8.
48

16
8.
47

15
8.
57

15
1.
5

12
8.
44

20
7

74.50

14
3.
91
(S
)

98(
S)

148
.4 1

70(
S)

10
(S
)

14.27

21(
S)

44
.8
7

40
.0
(S
)122.0

17
18
.0
2

277.6

85
1.
38

155.6

91
3(
S)

86
5.
95

80
9.
0

16
24
.8
9(
S)

516.12

113.89 CL

109.25 CL

113.45 CL

116.4 CL

117.95

121.3 CL

120.12 CL

121.30(S)

120.12 CL

125.85 CL

128.97 CL

128.97 CL

132.09 CL

137.5 CL

10
9.
0(
S)

81
.0
(S
)

154.5(S) 6464 100100 5050505050

18
1.
5

100 100 10050 65 5454 52 75

18
1.
5

18
1.
5

90.75

16
1.
5

50

50607590 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

16
4.0

(S
)

15
0 

65
.43

52
.24

123.1(S) 80
9090909090909090909090

13
4.0

0

72

14
7.5

0

32.35(S)

90909090909090909090

388.59(S)

13
2.3

149.24(S)

327.99

14
3.0

(S
)

10
0

133.68

102.01

62
.0(
S)

13
.0

(S
)

17
6.
88 20

.4

54.0(S) 61.0(S) 30.0 30.0(S)

268.38(S)

43.0(S)

624.5

189

26
8.6

21
5.4

4 
CL

13
8.1

8

14
8.1

2 
CL

49
.98

50
 C

L

11
0.8

6

11
1.0

6 
CL

82

82
 C

L

50

50
 C

L

10
0

10
0

10
0 
CL

10
0 
CL

10
0

17
5

10(S)

75
 C

L

85

85
 C

L

18
1.
0

23
4.
0

15
9.0

119(S)

67
3(
S)

56
5.
20

11
05
(S
)

553.74

552.62

380 (S)

181.2

21
3.
0

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO 3

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO 3

ER
IE 

CO
UN

TY
 S
EW

ER
 D

IS
TR
IC
T 
NO

 3

ER
IE 

CO
UN

TY
 S
EW

ER
 D

IS
T 
NO

 3

VIL
LA
GE
 O

F 
HA
MB

UR
G 

SE
WE

R 
DI
ST

VILLAGE OF HAMBURG SEWER DISTRICT

VILLAGE OF HAMBURG SEWER DISTRICT

OCKLER CAMP ROAD WATER DISTRICT

OCKLER CAMP ROAD WATER DISTRICT

STALEY DRIVE WATER DISTRICT

STALEY DRIVE WATER DISTRICT

OC
KL
ER
 C

AM
P 
RO
AD
 W

AT
ER
 D
IST
 

ST
AL
EY
 D
RIV

E 
WA
TE
R 
DIS

T 

ST
AL
EY
 D
RIV

E 
WA
TE
R 
DIS

T 

ST
AL
EY
 D
RIV

E 
WA
TE
R 
DIS

TR
IC
T

VILLAGE OF HAMBURG WATER DISTRICT

TO
WN

 O
F 
HA
MB

UR
G 

WA
TE
R 

DI
ST

VILLAGE OF HAMBURG WATER DISTRICT

SCRANTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

164.52

18.3

430.0

16
9.
0

30

87.20

82
.5
9

71
.8
4

17

44

12.0(S)

14.0(S)

32.13 32.13 32.13 32.14

32.13 32.13 32.13 32.14

35.56
35.57

35.56

35.56 25.97 34.89
9.42

70
.2
9 70
.2
9

68
.7
7

68
.7
7

60
.0
4

67
(S
)

32.0032.0032.0032.00

70
.0
0

70
.0
0

32.00 32.00 32.00 32.00

70
.0
0

59
.3
5

33.0033.0033.00

33.19 33.19 33.19

66
(S
)

63
(S
)

24.2

28.21

15.42

40.16
28.21

38.08 55.
82

45.
27

34.97

19
.8
670

70

33.
61

33.
60

33.
61

27.
03
33.
60

28.
71

65.11

63.42 9.31

6.
92

69
.0

70

70

370.17(S)

69
0.
78
(S
)

13
45
(S
)

685(S)

91
0(
S)TO
WN

 O
F 
HA
MB

UR
G

22
5

11
3

VIL
LA
GE
 O

F 
HA
MB

UR
G

(ENGLEWOOD AVE (50' WIDE)

¼(75

CA
MP
 R
D

¼(SH1067

(W
IDT

H 
VA
RIE

S)

¼(75

VIL
LA
GE
 O
F 
HA
MB

UR
G

22.2

22.1

((8

((9

((7

((10

12

11
6(
S)

99
.94

10
0

255

118.7527.1

HAMBURG CONGREGATION
OF JEHOVAH WITNESS

12.1

221.2

221.2

L. 8046 P. 81

27.11

(11

10
0.
0

162.56

17
17
.3
3

103
.6853

.2
1

34.2

34.1

207.9

10
0.
0

20
0.
0

20
0.
0

10
0.
0

VIL
LA
GE
 O

F 
HA
MB

UR
G

VIL
LA
GE
 O

F 
HA
MB

UR
G 

WA
TE
R 

DI
ST

2

3

207.9
240.9CL

240.9CL
207.9

((4
1

VIL
LA
GE
 O

F 
HA
MB

UR
G 

SE
WE

R 
DI
ST

18
3.9

0 

185.98

205.78 

174.37

120.0

120.0

70
.0

70
.0

39
.2
7

11

15.0
18.09

105.0

157.8(S)

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0120.0

178.20

178.20

178.20

178.20

178.20

178.20

178.20

178.20

215.11

97.01

10.
95

11.89
67.9

6

23.5
8

15.63

879.4

286.25

277
.25

26.11
8.6A(C)

29.11

11
6.
67

98.83

116.99

15
5.
77

20
020
0

128(S)

115.45

99
.96

10
0 
CL

68
.86

PREPARED BY
DIVISION OF REAL PROPERTY TAX SERVICES

ERIE COUNTY, NEW YORK
MAP CONVERTED TO GIS FORMAT BY BERGMANN ASSOCIATES (2011)

ORIGINAL MAP PREPARED BY AERO SERVICE (1981)

NOTES
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR USED FOR
SURVEYING OR CONVEYANCING.

MAP PREVIOUSLY CONVERTED TO AUTOCAD DIGITAL FORMAT
BY ANALYTICAL SURVEYS INC. IN COOPERATION

WITH WEILER MAPPING INC. (1999)

REVISION TABLE
DATE MADE BY CHANGES OR ADDITIONS

7/15/2014 JCS BLK. 4; 1.11 INTO 1.111 & 1.112
2/28/2014 ARG BLK. 10; 12 , 13 INTO 12.1
1/18/2013 JCS BLK. 10; 22 INTO 22.1 & 22.2
1/30/2007 MFF BLK.10-(MERGE 7.2,24~7.21)
1/18/2007 MFF BLK.10-(MERGE LOTS 5.2,4~4.1)

SPECIAL DISTRICTS
SCHOOL

FIRE

WATER

DRAINAGE

SEWER

HAMBURG CENTRAL

HAMBURG FIRE PROTECTION

STALEY DRIVE WATER DISTRICT
OCKLER - CAMP ROAD WATER DIST

ERIE COUNTY DISTRICT NO 3

LEGEND
PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL SUBLOT LINE
RAILROAD
STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILROAD BNDY
COUNTY LINE

TOWN LINE
VILLAGE LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
GREAT LOT LINE
SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE SCH
WATER DISTRICT LINE W
SEWER DISTRICT LINE S

FIRE DISTRICT LINE F
DENOTES COMMON OWNER

TAX MAP BLOCK NO. 3((TAX MAP PARCEL NO. 116 .00 -1 -11
FILED PLAN LOT NO. 14
GREAT LOT NO. 9(

CALCULATED ACREAGE 7.5 A(C)
DEED ACREAGE 17.5 A
SCALED DIMENSION 225 (S)
SCALED DIMENSION (CHECKED) 743.25(S)
DEED DIMENSION 173.33
DEED DIMENSION (CENTER LINE) 173.33    CL
COORDINATE LOCATOR ! SHEET INDEX

182.16
182.20
182.20

182.16

182.20

183.13
183.17
182.20

TAX MAP
TOWN OF HAMBURG

ERIE COUNTY,  NEW YORK
100 0 100

GRAPHIC SCALE
1" = 100'

182.20
 
 

MAP DATE: 5/10/2023
®


